

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**

**Civil Revision Petition No:3148 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
06.	06.03.2026	<p><b><u>NJS,J</u></b></p> <p>Further time is granted, to enable the petitioners to make alternative arrangements.</p> <p>List the matter on 02.04.2026.</p> <p>Interim order granted on the earlier occasion shall stand extended for a further period of six (06) weeks.</p> <p>Ksj</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>NJS,J</u></b></p>	