

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.3148 OF 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	10.04.2026	<p><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p>As it is represented that learned counsel for the petitioners is held up before another Court, list on 17.04.2026.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondent appeared through online.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ NJS, J</p> <p>LSP</p>	